BuslViaps

Bus 7RI (°KH. U/\EWV ) #& Go to website

Direction Route schedule
BE2REE — EWLWERIED BELHER — FILRIED
21 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
BELHEER
Wednesday -
EILRESRE
Thursday -
REWERO
Friday -
FH=-TH
FHJtO Saturday 17:50
| Sunday 17:50
KH )
Route info
KEITIFHLTA Direction: ¥4 &R
Stops: 21
e g
Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%8B%E8%B5%A4%E6%B1%9F-%E7%B1%B3%E7%94%B0-%E3%83%AA%E3%83%8F%E3%83%93%E3%83%AA-%E7%B7%9A-1335275149-544947177
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%8B%E8%B5%A4%E6%B1%9F-%E7%B1%B3%E7%94%B0-%E3%83%AA%E3%83%8F%E3%83%93%E3%83%AA-%E7%B7%9A-1335275149-544947177
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%8B%E8%B5%A4%E6%B1%9F-%E7%B1%B3%E7%94%B0-%E3%83%AA%E3%83%8F%E3%83%93%E3%83%AA-%E7%B7%9A-1335275149-544947177




Direction
BELHER — LR+ FmEE

25 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

BESER — WK+ FRbk

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: ;¥4 £%HFt
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

08:10-15:50

08:10-15:50

08:10-15:50

08:10-15:50

08:10-15:50

09:50-15:50

09:50-15:50


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%8B%E8%B5%A4%E6%B1%9F-%E7%B1%B3%E7%94%B0-%E3%83%AA%E3%83%8F%E3%83%93%E3%83%AA-%E7%B7%9A-1335275149-544947177




Direction
EWLERIEOD — BE LSRR

21 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
EWLERItO — BE LSRR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: & LLUER{tA
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

08:50-19:20

08:50-19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%8B%E8%B5%A4%E6%B1%9F-%E7%B1%B3%E7%94%B0-%E3%83%AA%E3%83%8F%E3%83%93%E3%83%AA-%E7%B7%9A-1335275149-544947177

Direction
EWLHRT+FHER — BELHER

25 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
ELRT+FHER — BELHER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: & IR+ F &k
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

10:40-17:50

10:40-17:50

10:40-17:50

10:40-17:50

10:40-17:50

10:40-17:40

10:40-17:40


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%8B%E8%B5%A4%E6%B1%9F-%E7%B1%B3%E7%94%B0-%E3%83%AA%E3%83%8F%E3%83%93%E3%83%AA-%E7%B7%9A-1335275149-544947177

TIRL ( KHE. J/\E ) # Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Toyama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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